
Stand: 18.06.2023 / 17:59:51

Ergebnisübersicht: Ludorf [202325003] 17.06.2023 - 18.06.2023

1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A DA2 4-6 jähr.

La Fleur 72283Annekatrin Kabbe (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)1. P 36.50

Balistar11Andreas Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)2. P 35.00

Go For Golden Gustav151Laurie Ganz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)2. P 35.00

Just Me 10164Nele Cecilia Pönicke (Rostocker PSV e.V)4. P 34.50

Fidibus 112135Agnes Göpfert (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)5. 34.00

Silence 45242Franziska Gabel (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)5. 34.00

Golden Cinderella152Isabel Kletzin (Reitclub Reez e. V.)7. 33.50

Sannebell234Sina Köper (RFV Vietgest e. V.)7. 33.50

Quinn-Liam226Franziska Gabel (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)9. 32.00

Quinjo Rebel225Kathleen Streit-Pottmeyer (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)10. 31.00

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A 6/1

Worldman 10264Hanna Lipka (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)1. P 7.40

Fürstenspitze K145Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)2. P 7.30

Elektra 183128Anna-Maria Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 7.20

Continus ZH97Cherine Celina Freude (Reitclub Reez e. V.)4. P 7.10

Adel von Winterswijk3Christina Haese (RV Michaelisbruch e.V.)5. P 7.00

Fran Fine 16139Agnes Göpfert (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)5. P 7.00

Tom 313258Stephanie Stahlberg (PSV Team Teetzleben e. V.)7. P 6.90

Calino 6831Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)8. P 6.80

Schlaggenhof's Damina236Clara Nürnberg (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)8. P 6.80

Clausewitz H 383Henriette Helmes (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)10. 6.60

Freddy Cool 5141Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)10. 6.60

Querina 2220Stefanie Lindemann (Ritzerower RV e. V.)12. 6.50

Shayenne Pepper239Lena Schiemann (RFV Krümmel e. V.)12. 6.50

Charisma G 367Claudia Frewell (RFV Freyenstein e.V.)14. 6.40

Comtess 21793Lana Tausendfreund (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)14. 6.40

Levantina K186Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)14. 6.40

Dancing Solution113Charlyn Rau (PSG Großwoltersdorf e.V.)17. 6.30

Rockefeller 86232Lara Knebel (RV Zaatzke an der Glinze e.V.)17. 6.30

Nix Nils203Corinne Rieger (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V.)19. 6.10

Campino 42234Tabea Beggerow (RSG Zu den Seen e.V.)20. 5.80

H-S Baloubine155Ilka Zacharias (RFV Krümmel e. V.)20. 5.80

Quinto Fino229Sophie Perske (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)22. 5.70

Caiera28Janine Müller (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)23. 5.60

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A 5/1

Worldman 10264Hanna Lipka (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)1. P 7.40

Fürstenspitze K145Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)2. P 7.10

Elektra 183128Anna-Maria Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 6.90

Querina 2220Stefanie Lindemann (Ritzerower RV e. V.)4. P 6.80

Schlaggenhof's Damina236Clara Nürnberg (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)5. P 6.60

Calino 6831Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)6. P 6.50

Freddy Cool 5141Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. P 6.50

Fran Fine 16139Agnes Göpfert (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)8. P 6.40

Levantina K186Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)9. 6.30

Tom 313258Stephanie Stahlberg (PSV Team Teetzleben e. V.)9. 6.30

Dreamy 23126Cherine Celina Freude (Reitclub Reez e. V.)11. 6.20

Snow White 8245Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)11. 6.20

Benvenuto 1319Sophie Hohensee (Reitclub Reez e. V.)13. 6.10

Charisma G 367Claudia Frewell (RFV Freyenstein e.V.)14. 6.00

Legolas 219185Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e. V.)14. 6.00

Nix Nils203Corinne Rieger (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V.)14. 6.00

Adel von Winterswijk3Christina Haese (RV Michaelisbruch e.V.)17. 5.80

Dancing Solution113Charlyn Rau (PSG Großwoltersdorf e.V.)17. 5.80

Campino 42234Tabea Beggerow (RSG Zu den Seen e.V.)19. 5.70

Rockefeller 86232Lara Knebel (RV Zaatzke an der Glinze e.V.)19. 5.70

Comtess 21793Lana Tausendfreund (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)21. 5.60
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Stand: 18.06.2023 / 17:59:51

Ergebnisübersicht: Ludorf [202325003] 17.06.2023 - 18.06.2023

Caiera28Janine Müller (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)22. 5.40

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.A** A 9/1

Stanford 20248Christina Haese (RV Michaelisbruch e.V.)1. P 7.20

Elektra 183128Anna-Maria Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)2. P 7.00

Colleen 3289Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P 6.90

Rosenlord 3233Tina Lemcke (RFV Freyenstein e.V.)4. P 6.70

Quinn-Liam226Franziska Gabel (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)5. 6.60

Fürstin Firedance W147Claudia Rorarius (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)6. 6.40

Campino 42234Tabea Beggerow (RSG Zu den Seen e.V.)7. 6.30

Comtess 21793Lana Tausendfreund (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)7. 6.30

Belantino13Jennifer Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)9. 6.10

Golden Cinderella152Isabel Kletzin (Reitclub Reez e. V.)10. 6.00

Snow White 8245Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)11. 5.90

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. L2

Gatsby 171149Pauline Linde (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)1. P 7.20

Cadira 5284Bernd Pullwer (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)2. P 7.00

Fürstenspitze K145Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)3. P 6.90

Q' Nora213Karin Weber (Ritzerower RV e. V.)4. P 6.80

Baron 36312Jessica Herbold (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard e. V.)5. P 6.70

Cassitino55Maria Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)5. P 6.70

Lord Maximus 2193Mandy Gelenk (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)7. 6.60

Fürstenstern K146Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)8. 6.40

Caligula 6230Juliane Schwerin (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)9. 6.30

Shiky-Miky240Marie Rosenberg (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)10. 6.20

Rosenlord 3233Tina Lemcke (RFV Freyenstein e.V.)11. 6.00

Calotta 3333Vanessa Weise (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)12. 5.80

Fürstin Firedance W147Claudia Rorarius (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)12. 5.80

Stanford 20248Christina Haese (RV Michaelisbruch e.V.)12. 5.80

6 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. L5

Fürstenspitze K145Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)1. P 7.70

Cassitino55Maria Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)2. P 7.50

Cadira 5284Bernd Pullwer (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)3. P 7.40

Gatsby 171149Pauline Linde (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)4. P 7.30

Q' Nora213Karin Weber (Ritzerower RV e. V.)5. P 7.10

Shiky-Miky240Marie Rosenberg (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)6. 6.80

Baron 36312Jessica Herbold (Haflinger RFV Burg Stargard e. V.)7. 6.40

Lord Maximus 2193Mandy Gelenk (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)7. 6.40

Calotta 3333Vanessa Weise (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)9. 6.30

Stanford 20248Christina Haese (RV Michaelisbruch e.V.)9. 6.30

Caligula 6230Juliane Schwerin (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)11. 6.20

Colleen 3289Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)12. 6.10

Fürstenstern K146Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)13. 6.00

7 Eignungsprüfung Kl.A für Reitpferde R1

Go For Golden Gustav151Laurie Ganz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)1. P 8.10

Queen Lilly 3217Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)2. P 7.00

Carla 288278Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)3. P 6.60

Comme il Juan92Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)4. P 6.20

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A* 4-6 jähr

Million's Lola US200Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)1. P 7.80

Cool Twister99Wolfgang Schäl (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)2. P 7.70

Colorado Sun90Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)3. P 7.50

Laurie 8182Wolfgang Schäl (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)4. P 7.40

Casador 845Lara Busse (SPV Sukow e. V.)5. P 7.20

Cloudy 785Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)6. P 7.10
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Come and Win91Nancy Kermes (RFV Wildberg e.V.)6. P 7.10

Cinderella Z 678Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)8. 7.00

Kasanova - S168Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)8. 7.00

Casandera W48Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)10. 6.90

D' Carthago 2109Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)10. 6.90

Palina 46207Meike Schmitz (PSV Sternfeld e. V.)10. 6.90

Queen Lilly 3217Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)13. 6.60

Quicksilver 29221Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)14. 6.50

Continus ZH97Toni Räther (Reitclub Reez e. V.)15. 6.20

Project212Ronja Marlen Schmitz (PSV Sternfeld e. V.)16. 6.00

Cartany RS43Franziska Eisenberg (RV Güstrow e. V.)17. 5.30

9 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 4-6 jähr.

Cool Twister99Wolfgang Schäl (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)1. P 7.80

Casandera W48Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)2. P 7.70

Kasanova - S168Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P 7.60

Kiara la vita171Franziska Eisenberg (RV Güstrow e. V.)4. P 7.40

Million's Lola US200Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)4. P 7.40

Colorado Sun90Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)6. 7.30

Adagio B 32Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)7. 7.00

Cloudy 785Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)7. 7.00

Palina 46207Meike Schmitz (PSV Sternfeld e. V.)9. 6.80

Project212Ronja Marlen Schmitz (PSV Sternfeld e. V.)10. 6.20

Quicksilver 29221Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)11. 5.10

10 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

Cookie 3898Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 32.26

For Samurei138Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)2. P *0.00 / 35.76

Cathan 557Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 35.79

Flash 290137Benedikt Steguweit (RFV Schorfheide e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 37.01

El Bundy's Hermine127Lena Rieckhoff (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 38.97

Daiquiri B 3112Madlen Schmidt (RV Teschow e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 39.08

Sky Angel244Eike Neumann (RFV Wittstock e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 39.68

Giulietta ZH150Andreas Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)8. P *0.00 / 40.73

Cashis 351Vivien Drochner (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)9. P *0.00 / 42.29

Bella Black16Juliane Wißler (RFTV Krumke e.V.)10. P *4.00 / 39.53

Nehara202Piya Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)11. P *4.00 / 43.37

Kannajotta167Alice Weißenberg (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)12. P 1.00 / 56.28

Deluxe S118Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.)13. 4.00 / 44.27

Bettybrie21Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)14. 4.00 / 49.78

Lastella 2181Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)15. 4.00 / 49.85

Küstenstern174Sabine Hoyer (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)16. 4.00 / 49.89

Cluster B86Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)17. 4.00 / 49.99

Colja 1388Laura Dabelstein (RFV Malchow e.V.)18. 4.00 / 50.66

Cinderella 74677Jana Böhmer (Ritzerower RV e. V.)19. 4.00 / 50.96

Starpower Casall280Isabella Schröter (RFV Eldena e.V.)20. 4.00 / 51.12

Chandranee MH64Caroline Gödicke (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)21. 4.00 / 51.36

Captain Calli36Celina Kurth (RFV Malchow e.V.)22. 4.00 / 52.41

Dornfelder H124Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)23. 4.00 / 52.42

Manchester 30198Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Polzow e.V)24. 4.00 / 53.73

Quidam's Boy 3222Sofie Schnellhammer (RV Güstrow e. V.)25. 4.00 / 54.56

Kash 2169Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)26. 6.00 / 62.89

Kallero M165Kirsten Liermann (PSV Woldegk e. V.)27. 8.00 / 46.35

Carprice 542Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)28. 8.00 / 51.33

Quinto Fino229Sophie Perske (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)29. 8.00 / 52.51

Aragon 4227Wenke Brandt (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)30. 9.00 / 56.39

Cim 676Stefan Köcher (RFV Bollewick e.V)31. 12.00 / 51.32

Western Columbo263Henriette Steguweit (RFV Schorfheide e.V.)32. 17.00 / 72.89
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11 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Diabo B119Sofia Schmid (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)1. P 8.40

Cora B 4101Rene Rückert (RV Güstrow e. V.)2. P 8.30

Sao Paulo 18235Manon Li Pless (RFV Plau am See e.V.)3. P 8.20

Little Flash of Lightning189Laura Kuprat (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)4. P 8.10

Little Queen 31190Emma Stein (RV Güstrow e. V.)5. P 8.00

Cerina 362Pascale-Sophie Muster (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. P 7.90

D'Niro MS110Piya Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)7. P 7.80

Bella Black16Juliane Wißler (RFTV Krumke e.V.)8. P 7.60

Corbinian Rose102Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)8. P 7.60

Sir Surprice 4243Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)8. P 7.60

Antares 2246Emma Victoria Nitzschke (RV Güstrow e. V.)11. P 7.50

Charmain 670Laura Kuprat (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)12. P 7.40

Cletus 284Mia Sophie Schlagbauer (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)12. P 7.40

Idefix 231160Elly Elgert (RFV Plau am See e.V.)12. P 7.40

Aragon 4227Wenke Brandt (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)15. 7.30

Cara Caramba 437Isabelle Knaack (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)15. 7.30

Carla 16740Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)15. 7.30

Clapham Junction80Venice Richter (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)15. 7.30

Crusty Man105Johanna Melzer (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)15. 7.30

Colja 1388Laura Dabelstein (RFV Malchow e.V.)20. 7.20

H-S Baloubine155Ilka Zacharias (RFV Krümmel e. V.)20. 7.20

Peppa Ann D208Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)20. 7.20

Quidam's Boy 3222Sofie Schnellhammer (RV Güstrow e. V.)20. 7.20

Quinto Fino229Sophie Perske (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)24. 7.10

Shayenne Pepper239Lena Schiemann (RFV Krümmel e. V.)24. 7.10

Adagio B 32Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)26. 7.00

Kallero M165Kirsten Liermann (PSV Woldegk e. V.)26. 7.00

Pippilotta's Pfefferminza210Julia Keßler (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)26. 7.00

Feramor133Ewa Kostolnik (RFV Malchow e.V.)29. 6.90

Calino 6831Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)30. 6.70

Cuba Libre 72106Lea Büttner (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)30. 6.70

Esprit 410130Robert Helmes (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)30. 6.70

Larius 18179Anna Janssen (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)33. 6.50

Lasina 18180Henrike Enders (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)34. 6.40

Calliou32Pauline Pollex (RV Pferdehof Annenwalde e.V.)35. 6.30

Concalu95Ewa Kostolnik (RFV Malchow e.V.)35. 6.30

Kamerun's Giovanni166Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e. V.)35. 6.30

Ludwigs S195Leni Bollow (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)38. 6.20

Primus 249211Clara Nürnberg (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)39. 5.50

12 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**

Cookie 3898Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.)1. P 65.00 / 42.04

Bettybrie21Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)2. P 65.00 / 47.29

Cerina 362Pascale-Sophie Muster (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P 65.00 / 47.45

Carla 16740Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)4. P 65.00 / 48.45

Captain Calli36Celina Kurth (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. P 65.00 / 49.30

Milli Vanilli 8199Marie Schomacher (RV Teschow e.V.)6. P 65.00 / 50.98

Chaplin 9766Agnes Göpfert (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)7. P 65.00 / 52.98

For Samurei138Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)8. P 65.00 / 53.57

Diabo B119Sofia Schmid (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)9. P 65.00 / 53.87

Idefix 231160Elly Elgert (RFV Plau am See e.V.)10. P 65.00 / 54.05

Lasina 18180Henrike Enders (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)11. P 65.00 / 56.39

Little Flash of Lightning189Laura Kuprat (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)12. P 65.00 / 56.61

Cashis 351Vivien Drochner (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)13. P 65.00 / 56.99

Cuba Libre 72106Lea Büttner (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)14. P 65.00 / 58.76

Dacara 6111Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)15. 65.00 / 59.15

Kiara la vita171Franziska Eisenberg (RV Güstrow e. V.)16. 65.00 / 60.05

D'Niro MS110Piya Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)17. 65.00 / 60.78
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El Bundy's Hermine127Lena Rieckhoff (RFV Malchow e.V.)18. 65.00 / 61.34

Bella Black16Juliane Wißler (RFTV Krumke e.V.)19. 62.00 / 52.38

Bella 109114Pia Schröder (RFV Wessin e.V.)20. 62.00 / 61.74

Feramor133Ewa Kostolnik (RFV Malchow e.V.)21. 62.00 / 64.30

Kash 2169Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)22. 61.00 / 63.87

Colja 1388Laura Dabelstein (RFV Malchow e.V.)23. 60.00 / 52.80

Sir Surprice 4243Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)24. 60.00 / 53.09

Ludwigs S195Leni Bollow (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)25. 59.00 / 56.86

Corbinian Rose102Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)26. 58.00 / 70.56

Aragon 4227Wenke Brandt (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)27. 57.00 / 44.70

Antares 2246Emma Victoria Nitzschke (RV Güstrow e. V.)28. 57.00 / 49.31

Albert Rossow5Sophie Charlotte Geißler (Reitclub Reez e. V.)29. 57.00 / 53.08

Celine 26661Judith Schulz (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)30. 54.00 / 51.77

Little Queen 31190Emma Stein (RV Güstrow e. V.)31. 54.00 / 55.38

Esprit 410130Robert Helmes (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)32. 53.00 / 74.87

Crusty Man105Johanna Melzer (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)33. 52.00 / 59.68

Calliou32Pauline Pollex (RV Pferdehof Annenwalde e.V.)34. 49.00 / 65.95

Kallero M165Kirsten Liermann (PSV Woldegk e. V.)35. 48.00 / 48.54

Larius 18179Anna Janssen (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)36. 46.00 / 53.66

Kannajotta167Alice Weißenberg (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)37. 44.00 / 71.84

Quinto Fino229Sophie Perske (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)38. 34.00 / 82.08

Cara Caramba 437Isabelle Knaack (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)39. 17.00 / 61.85

Cim 676Stefan Köcher (RFV Bollewick e.V)40. 16.00 / 47.98

Quidam's Boy 3222Sofie Schnellhammer (RV Güstrow e. V.)41. 12.00 / 58.65

13 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Clapham Junction80Venice Richter (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.37

Cim 676Stefan Köcher (RFV Bollewick e.V)2. P 0.00 / 55.32

Deluxe S118Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.53

Aragon 4227Wenke Brandt (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.16

For Samurei138Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)5. P 0.00 / 58.20

Ludwigs S195Leni Bollow (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 61.42

Crusty Man105Johanna Melzer (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 61.56

Daiquiri B 3112Madlen Schmidt (RV Teschow e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 62.84

Kallero M165Kirsten Liermann (PSV Woldegk e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 62.98

Küstenstern174Sabine Hoyer (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 63.41

El Bundy's Hermine127Lena Rieckhoff (RFV Malchow e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 64.22

Chandranee MH64Caroline Gödicke (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)12. P 0.00 / 64.35

Flash 290137Benedikt Steguweit (RFV Schorfheide e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 64.39

Quinto Fino229Sophie Perske (RC Seehof Zielow e. V.)14. 0.00 / 64.73

Tasco 21255Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)15. 0.00 / 66.08

Concalu95Ewa Kostolnik (RFV Malchow e.V.)16. 0.00 / 67.66

Landmann 53178Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)17. 4.00 / 49.78

Quidam's Boy 3222Sofie Schnellhammer (RV Güstrow e. V.)18. 4.00 / 60.37

Little Flash of Lightning189Laura Kuprat (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)19. 4.00 / 61.80

Cassamia53Hannah Knüppel (RV Gut Conow e. V.)20. 4.00 / 61.84

Lastella 2181Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)21. 4.00 / 62.01

Shayenne Pepper239Lena Schiemann (RFV Krümmel e. V.)22. 4.00 / 62.74

Sidney L241Lilly-Charlot Goldschmidt (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)23. 4.00 / 64.43

Sky Angel244Eike Neumann (RFV Wittstock e.V.)24. 4.00 / 65.63

Corbinian Rose102Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)25. 4.00 / 66.92

Cara Caramba 437Isabelle Knaack (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)26. 4.00 / 67.92

H-S Baloubine155Ilka Zacharias (RFV Krümmel e. V.)27. 4.00 / 70.82

Nehara202Piya Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)28. 4.00 / 72.07

Western Columbo263Henriette Steguweit (RFV Schorfheide e.V.)29. 6.00 / 80.22

Colja 1388Laura Dabelstein (RFV Malchow e.V.)30. 8.00 / 64.97

Cinderella 74677Jana Böhmer (Ritzerower RV e. V.)31. 8.00 / 68.03

Celina B 260Sofia Schmid (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten und Fahre)32. 9.00 / 93.15

Primus 249211Clara Nürnberg (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)33. 12.00 / 68.31

Larius 18179Anna Janssen (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)34. 27.00 / 103.48
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14 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Corner 10103Lysan-Cathris Hinz (RFV Malchow e.V.)1. P 8.60

It's Inge SR162Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 8.40

Captain Calli36Celina Kurth (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P 8.30

Colina 8987Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)4. P 8.20

Tasco 21255Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)5. P 8.00

Fidelio 282134Carolin Schrapers (RFV Valluhn e. V.)6. P 7.90

Dacara 6111Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)7. P 7.80

Cascara 3350Annalena Elias (Reitclub Reez e. V.)8. P 7.60

Cashis 351Vivien Drochner (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)8. P 7.60

Albert Rossow5Sophie Charlotte Geißler (Reitclub Reez e. V.)10. 7.50

Cadillac R27Saskia-Isabell Rechlin (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)10. 7.50

Sir Surprice 4243Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)10. 7.50

Kasanova - S168Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)13. 7.40

Legolas 219185Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e. V.)13. 7.40

Cluster B86Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)15. 7.30

Bella K 317Jonas Böhm (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)16. 7.20

L'amour 105175Kathleen Streit-Pottmeyer (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)16. 7.20

Celine 26661Judith Schulz (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)18. 7.00

Stolzenbergs Sinfonie250Alice Weißenberg (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)19. 6.80

Vesta 23261Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)20. 6.30

Sidney L241Lilly-Charlot Goldschmidt (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)21. 5.10

Bella Black16Juliane Wißler (RFTV Krumke e.V.)22. 0.00

Corbinian Rose102Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)22. 0.00

Kash 2169Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)22. 0.00

15 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L mit Joker

Cookie 3898Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.)1. P 65.00 / 46.98

Cascara 3350Annalena Elias (Reitclub Reez e. V.)2. P 65.00 / 49.37

It's Inge SR162Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P 65.00 / 50.14

Legolas 219185Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e. V.)4. P 65.00 / 51.67

Stolzenbergs Sinfonie250Alice Weißenberg (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)5. P 65.00 / 53.60

Wai o Wai 4262Marlene Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)6. P 65.00 / 53.76

Bernadette 2520Marius Böhm (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e. V.)7. P 65.00 / 54.18

Corner 10103Lysan-Cathris Hinz (RFV Malchow e.V.)8. P 65.00 / 54.49

Celine 26661Judith Schulz (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)9. P 65.00 / 54.55

Lordiwa194Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)10. P 65.00 / 55.66

Fidelio 282134Carolin Schrapers (RFV Valluhn e. V.)11. P 65.00 / 56.17

Lionidas 2187Benedikt Steguweit (RFV Schorfheide e.V.)12. P 65.00 / 56.80

Ludwigs S195Leni Bollow (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)13. 65.00 / 57.20

Dacara 6111Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)14. 65.00 / 57.87

Bella K 317Jonas Böhm (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)15. 65.00 / 58.57

Cathan 557Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)16. 65.00 / 59.10

Ciddow75Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)17. 64.00 / 50.92

Conchetta 1096Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)18. 64.00 / 55.21

Dornfelder H124Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)19. 63.00 / 63.15

Eyve131Ronja Marlen Schmitz (PSV Sternfeld e. V.)20. 61.00 / 55.62

Albert Rossow5Sophie Charlotte Geißler (Reitclub Reez e. V.)21. 61.00 / 58.81

Casper 38152Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)22. 60.00 / 53.87

Giulietta ZH150Andreas Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)23. 60.00 / 60.33

Catoki's Landadel59Inga Jürgens (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)24. 59.00 / 55.73

Cadillac R27Saskia-Isabell Rechlin (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)25. 58.00 / 54.16

Loony Lotte191Hubert Gottwald (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)26. 58.00 / 57.08

L'amour 105175Kathleen Streit-Pottmeyer (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)27. 56.00 / 50.69

Vesta 23261Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)28. 56.00 / 54.32

Cassamia53Hannah Knüppel (RV Gut Conow e. V.)29. 42.00 / 60.87

Landmann 53178Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)30. 25.00 / 48.11

Bettybrie21Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)31. 18.00 / 51.65

Balesko K10Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)32. 1.00 / 69.87
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Carla 16740Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)33. -3.00 / 83.47

16 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Cookie 3898Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 30.92

Cascara 3350Annalena Elias (Reitclub Reez e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 33.75

Casper 38152Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 34.85

Legolas 219185Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e. V.)4. P *0.00 / 35.26

Luna Grande196Pia Schröder (RFV Wessin e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 35.59

Wai o Wai 4262Marlene Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)6. P *0.00 / 36.13

Schoko Minza W237Lena Feldmann (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 39.18

Cooper de Clova100Charlotte Briese (SPV Sukow e. V.)8. P *0.00 / 39.43

Corner 10103Lysan-Cathris Hinz (RFV Malchow e.V.)9. *4.00 / 34.18

Balesko K10Mandy Hüsemann (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)10. *4.00 / 34.24

Eyve131Ronja Marlen Schmitz (PSV Sternfeld e. V.)11. *4.00 / 34.62

Curly May108Francie Wollin (RV Parkentin e.V.)12. *4.00 / 35.90

Bettybrie21Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)13. *4.00 / 37.68

Cathora 358Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)14. 0.00 / 63.21

Conchetta 1096Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)15. 0.00 / 66.89

Albert Rossow5Sophie Charlotte Geißler (Reitclub Reez e. V.)16. 4.00 / 56.56

Stolzenbergs Sinfonie250Alice Weißenberg (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)17. 4.00 / 57.94

Conaldo94Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)18. 4.00 / 60.79

Stakkano Gold247Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)19. 4.00 / 66.51

Catoki's Landadel59Inga Jürgens (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)20. 8.00 / 63.44

Brie-Bella23Madlen Schwarz (RV Parkentin e.V.)21. 9.00 / 69.65

Giulietta ZH150Andreas Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)22. 9.00 / 72.51

Celine 26661Judith Schulz (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)23. 12.00 / 57.80

Lordiwa194Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)24. 12.00 / 81.47

17 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M*

Ellenoy129Annie Kamieth (Reitclub Reez e. V.)1. P 65.00 / 55.46

Quintana 82228Annie Kamieth (Reitclub Reez e. V.)2. P 65.00 / 55.80

Conaldo94Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)3. P 65.00 / 59.37

Casper 38152Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)4. P 65.00 / 61.99

Wai o Wai 4262Marlene Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)5. P 65.00 / 62.73

Caillou 3629Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. 60.00 / 58.24

Stakkano Gold247Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)7. 59.00 / 66.39

Eyve131Ronja Marlen Schmitz (PSV Sternfeld e. V.)8. 55.00 / 58.95

Cooper de Clova100Charlotte Briese (SPV Sukow e. V.)9. 54.00 / 69.99

Curly May108Francie Wollin (RV Parkentin e.V.)10. 54.00 / 80.90

Catoki's Landadel59Inga Jürgens (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)11. 53.00 / 61.20

Brie-Bella23Madlen Schwarz (RV Parkentin e.V.)12. 35.00 / 70.18

Cathora 358Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)13. 25.00 / 59.79

18 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde

Uns Noby SR260Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P *0.00 / 38.24

Ellenoy129Annie Kamieth (Reitclub Reez e. V.)2. P *4.00 / 40.69

Quintana 82228Annie Kamieth (Reitclub Reez e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 64.45

Shacarola238Christoph Amelong-Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 64.64

Cathora 358Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)5. 0.00 / 64.89

Caillou 3629Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. 0.00 / 68.82

Bernadette 2520Marius Böhm (RV Ostseeküste Steffenshagen e. V.)7. 0.00 / 71.32

Eyve131Ronja Marlen Schmitz (PSV Sternfeld e. V.)8. 4.00 / 69.48

Colina 8987Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)9. 7.00 / 92.16

Lionidas 2187Benedikt Steguweit (RFV Schorfheide e.V.)10. 8.00 / 71.38

Ciddow75Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)11. 8.00 / 72.49

19 Führzügel-WB

Maira274 Anna Rodd ()1. P 8.00

Leandro E276Milena Sophia Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.)2. P 7.50
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Mr Gin272 Luisa Reimer (PSV Woldegk e. V.)3. P 7.00

Jule269 Hannes Reimer (PSV Woldegk e. V.)4. P 6.50

Bodo281 Ada Marie Müller-Scheeßel ()4. P 6.50

Lilly287 Ida Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)4. P 6.50

Dom Spatz289 Leni Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)4. P 6.50

20 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Flora 123268 Elina Peters (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)1. P 7.80

Lopaca270 Monique Beckmann (RV Zaatzke an der Glinze e.V.)2. P 7.70

Deja Vu 69265 Amelie Schwarz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 7.60

Mr Gin272 Hedy Marschall (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)4. P 7.50

Ciwi 579 Frieda Weber (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. 7.00

Quinjo Rebel225Abigail Pottmeyer (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)5. 7.00

Ebony267 Hollie Doehring (Reitclub Reez e. V.)5. 7.00

Smoker273 Greta Reimer (PSV Woldegk e. V.)5. 7.00

Smoker273 Luisa Reimer (PSV Woldegk e. V.)5. 7.00

21 Dressur-WB E5/1

Dreamy 23126Cherine Celina Freude (Reitclub Reez e. V.)1. P 8.20

Fürst Heros142Lea Maxime Kusay (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)2. P 7.60

Susi B 5253Aliah Wiltzsch (RFV Krümmel e. V.)3. P 7.40

Deja Vu 69265 Amelie Schwarz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)4. P 7.20

Charisma G 367Claudia Frewell (RFV Freyenstein e.V.)5. P 7.00

Benvenuto 1319Sophie Hohensee (Reitclub Reez e. V.)6. P 6.70

Mr Gin272 Hedy Marschall (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)7. 6.40

Ronny277 Stephanie Tadra (RFV Krümmel e. V.)8. 6.30

Delightful Dancer117Anne Marschall (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)9. 6.20

Flair 248136Lincey Amy Jenß (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)10. 6.00

Golden Cinderella152Liz Mandel (Reitclub Reez e. V.)10. 6.00

Flora 123268 Elina Peters (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)12. 5.60

Leichtmatrose286Nicky Mickan (RFV Krümmel e. V.)13. 5.50

Ciwi 579 Frieda Weber (RFV Malchow e.V.)14. 5.30

Smoker273 Greta Reimer (PSV Woldegk e. V.)15. 5.20

Lopaca270 Leonie Kukula (RV Zaatzke an der Glinze e.V.)16. 5.00

22 Stilspring-WB mit EZ

Sao Paulo 18235Manon Li Pless (RFV Plau am See e.V.)1. P 8.10

Fee275Stella Shaker (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)2. P 7.80

Uriel 2282 Anna-Kristin Holster (RC Passin e.V.)3. P 7.30

Two Tone288 Marie-Claire Gehrke (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)4. P 7.10

Little Fame188Leni Karsten (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)5. 7.00

Susi B 5253Aliah Wiltzsch (RFV Krümmel e. V.)5. 7.00

Benvenuto 1319Sophie Hohensee (Reitclub Reez e. V.)7. 6.90

Midnight Shadow 3271 Georg Helmes (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)8. 6.70

Pinacolada 22209Leni Karsten (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)9. 5.80

23 Jump & Drive

Carla 16740Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 76.98

Peppa Ann D208Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 78.00

Primus 249211Clara Nürnberg (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 79.33

Leandro E276Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 84.21

Landmann 53178Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)5. 0.00 / 86.74

Shayenne Pepper239Lena Schiemann (RFV Krümmel e. V.)6. 0.00 / 91.87

Concalu95Ewa Kostolnik (RFV Malchow e.V.)7. 0.00 / 92.77

Kamerun's Giovanni166Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e. V.)8. 0.00 / 96.79

H-S Baloubine155Ilka Zacharias (RFV Krümmel e. V.)9. 0.00 / 100.02

Fee275Stella Shaker (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)10. 0.00 / 100.05
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